Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

o) LY, T~ U I

076-23-0051
076-23-0057
076-23-0008
076-23-0002
232-23-1247
172-23-1001

Kon
X
X
X
X *
X
X =

24-06-2023 fra ZEVEN
Antal duer:

26
Hjem kl. Meter / min
12:33:49 1.225,44
12:33:49 1.225,44
12:34:07 1.224,10
12:51:52 1.149,65
13:19:42 1.103,09
13:14:08 1.023,94

Forening Navn

1/ 12
1/ 12
3/ 12
4/ 12
1/ 11
1/3

076
076
076
076
232
172

JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
1.000
999
938
900
836



